
2021 Holiday Normal Order Schedule Holiday Order Schedule
Payout Date to Armored Carrier-

NOT Delivery Date

New Year's Day Thursday, 12/31 WEDNESDAY, 12/30 THURSDAY, 12/31
January 1, 2021 Friday, 1/1 THURSDAY, 12/31 Monday, 1/4

Martin Luther King Jr Day Friday, 1/15 THURSDAY, 1/14 FRIDAY, 1/15
January 18, 2021 Monday, 1/18 FRIDAY, 1/15 Tuesday, 1/19

President's Day Thursday, 2/11 WEDNESDAY, 2/10 THURSDAY, 2/11

February 15, 2021 Friday, 2/12 THURSDAY, 2/11 FRIDAY, 2/12

Mardi Gras Day * Monday, 2/15 FRIDAY, 2/12* WEDNESDAY, 2/17

(Cash Services Only) Tuesday, 2/16 FRIDAY, 2/12* WEDNESDAY, 2/17

February 16, 2021

Memorial Day Friday, 5/28 THURSDAY, 5/27 FRIDAY, 5/28
May 31, 2021 Monday, 5/31 FRIDAY, 5/28 Tuesday, 6/01

Independence Day Friday, 7/2 THURSDAY, 7/1 FRIDAY, 7/2
July 4, 2021  FRB Closed 7/5/2021 Monday, 7/5 FRIDAY, 7/2 Tuesday, 7/6

Labor Day Friday, 9/03 THURSDAY, 9/02 FRIDAY, 9/03
September 6, 2021 Monday, 9/6 FRIDAY, 9/03 Tuesday, 9/7

Columbus Day Friday, 10/8 THURSDAY, 10/7 FRIDAY, 10/8
October 11, 2021 Monday, 10/11 FRIDAY, 10/8 Tuesday, 10/12

Veterans Day Wednesday, 11/10 Wednesday, 11/10 FRIDAY, 11/12
November 11, 2021 Thursday, 11/11 WEDNESDAY, 11/10 Friday, 11/12

Thanksgiving Day Wednesday, 11/24 Wednesday, 11/24 FRIDAY, 11/26
November 25, 2021 Thursday, 11/25 WEDNESDAY, 11/24 Friday, 11/26

Christmas Day
December 25, 2021

New Year's Day
January 1, 2022

*NOTE: No orders should be placed on Tuesday, February 16 for payout Wednesday, February 17 due to the
     Mardi Gras Holiday.  Anything paid out on Wednesday, February 17 should be ordered on Friday, February 12

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF ATLANTA - NEW ORLEANS BRANCH

CASH SERVICES

2021 HOLIDAY ORDER SCHEDULE

NO HOLIDAY SCHEDULE-FRB open Friday, December 24 and Monday, December 27

NO HOLIDAY SCHEDULE-FRB open Friday, December 31 and Monday, January 3

FRB will be open Monday, 2/15 for deposits only no payouts will be made  Credit will be given on Tuesday, 
2/16.  
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